May 15, 2015

Developer Fool Members Pre-quahfled as per RFQ #794A

Bhs Fi:r'm_::-._' i - Address : Prlncspal . C::Tt::t_ Contact e-mail and phone #
' . .'  1398 SW 1 Street, 12" Floor Stephanie | Stephanie | 305-371-8300
Carrfaur Supportive Housing, inc. Miami, FL Berman Berman sherman@carrfour.org
Gommunity Housing Partners 448 Depot Strest NE Janaka David 804-343-7601
Corporation Christiansburg, VA Casper Schultz dschultz@chpc2.org
200 North Main Street Joyce S, 305-668-5810
Gorman & Company, Inc. Oregon, W Wuetrich Hana Eskra heskra@gormanusa.com
: 3225 Aviation Avenue, Suite 602 Randy Elena 305-860-8188
Housing Trust Group, LLC. Coconut Grove, FL Rieger Adames elenaa@htgf.com
Landmark Development 1666 Kennedy Causeway, Suite Robert F. Robert F. 305-538-0552
Corporation 505 North Bay Village, FL Saland Saland bobby@landmarkco.net
8500 NW 25 Avenue Oliver L. ’ 305-696-4450
New Urban Development Miami, FL Gross Charles Sims csims@newurbandevelopment.org
) . 9400 South Dadeland Blvd, Suite Louis David 305-854-7100
Pinnacle Housing Group, LLC. 1 440 wiami, FL Wolfson Il | Deutch david@pinnaclehousing.com
315 Biscayne Blvd, 3rd Floor e L 305-460-9900
RUDG, LLC. Miami, EL Alberto Mils | Alberto Milo amilo@relatedgroup.com
120 Forbes Blvd, Suite 180 David J. Nick A. 305-528-0166
The Gatehouse Group Mansfield, MA Canepari Inamdar inamdarn@gatehousemgt.com
The Michaels Development 3 East Stow Road Mitton R. Milton R. 856-596-3008
Company 1, LP. Marlton, NJ Pratt Jr. Praft Jr. mpratt@themichaelsorg.com
175 S.W. 7" Street, Suite2115 Gonzalo Gonzalo 786-220-7579
BHG Development Group, LLC Miami, FE 33130 DeRamén DeRamaon gderamon@bbgus.com
160 S. Dixie Highway, Suite 107 Mara S. Mara 8. 305-439-2148
Brookstone Partners, LLC Hollywood, FL 3302C Mades Mades mara@brookstensllc.com
720 Olive Street, Suite 2500 Margaret A. | Margaret A, 314-621-3400
McCormack Baron Salazar, Inc. St. Louis, MO 63101 Manley Manley meg.manley@meocormackbaron.com
. . 1023 N.W. 3 Avenue Salomon Salomon 305-644-9047
Prestige Enterprise Group, Inc. Miami, FL 33138 Yuken Yuken sy@prestigeentgroup.com
Royal American Development, 1002 W. 23™ Street, Suite 400 ; . 850-769-8981
Inc. Panama City, FL 32405 Kim Murphy | Kim Murphy | ey musphy@royatamerican.com
Tyler G. 305-709-0700
. : . Klewin C 305-340-7487
444 Brickell Avenue, Suite 900 Tyler G. . .
Sheldon Cak Central, Inc. Miami, FL 33131 Kiewin ) tklewin@kiewin.com
Ramén
Pérez Alonso | 305-794-8007
. . 347 North New River Drive E., a0a.
fl'.‘_rgteglc Green Mills investment, Suite 2705 Oscar Sol Oscar Sl gggégieﬂfriius —
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 g group.
Barry 305-984-3595
g?;’fg}ﬁ, gR:rrr]r?;alGroup: Joint }1( gOOB[;giriner %2'23149 girléymeier Goldmeier bgoldmeier@gmail.com
Venture y biscayne, Geoffrey 856-662-1230, X-175
Long gleng@ingerman.com
10 S, LaSalle Street, Suite 3510 Bilt Biil 312-453-0615
Turnstone Development Chicago, lllinois 60603 Schneider Scihneider hschneider@turnsionedev.crg

Developer Pool Members Pre-quahﬂed as per RFQ #7948

Firm  Address. _Principal C::;]a:t © Contact e-mail and phone #
Miami Waymark 2.0 Joint 3800 Inverrary Boulevard, #400A, Matthew Matthew 786-859-3722
Venture, LLC Lauderhill FL Lawrence Lawrence mattlawr@bellsouth.net
Kenneth 305-357-4713
- - 2950 SW 27 Ave., Ste 200 Kenneth Naylor knaylor@apcommunities.com
Atlantic Pacific 33133 Naylor
Liz Wong lwong@apcommunities.com
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Developer Pool Members Pre-quahf:ed as per RFQ #794C

R Address - | Principal C::rtlf:t | contact e-mat and phone#.
Amy S. Andrew 617-449-1016
Preservation of 40 Court Street, Suite 700, Antheny Spofford aspofford@poah.crg
Affordable Housing, inc. Boston, MA
Mark Joe 352-383-2968
Miami Redevelopment Partners, 141.4 E: Primrose Street, Suite 100, Gardner Chambers jchambers@gardnercapital.com
Springfield, MO
LLC
Lewis Lewis Swazy | 305-821-0330
Centennial Management Cormp. 7735 NW 1486 Street, Smte 308, Swezy Iswezy@centennialmgt.com
Miami Lakes, FL .
Paul Bilton 786-399-4210
phbilton@centennialmgt.com
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